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1. Qualifying group A 2015.05:27. 16:20 . .
Qualifying started at 16:20:00
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
3 2:13.186 26.738 39.544 29.811 37.093 16:32:46.558
(32) Valdi #50 4 2:13.742 26.931 39.187 30.037 37.587 16:35:00.300
1 2:06.985 26.017 37.457 28.464 35.047 16:28:54.375 5 2:12.615 26.564 38.780 29.727 37.544 16:37:12.915
2 2:04.846 25.287 37.028 27.850 34.681 16:30:59.221 p6 2:35.879 27.826 40.472 30.722 16:39:48.794
3 2:05.850 25.351 37.417 28.204 34.878 16:33:05.071
4 2:03.897 25.068 36.634 27.723 34.472 16:35:08.968 (40) Emil Wyka
p5 2:24.726 28.609 37.368 29.414 16:37:33.694 pl 2:30.112 26.243 39.663 29.592 16:26:44.381
(35) Pawet Szkopek
1 2:07.052 26.020 37.370 28.311 35.351 16:27:38.817
2 2:05.528 25.944 36.857 27.954 34.773 16:29:44.345
3 2:04.860 25.114 37.060 27.864 34.822 16:31:49.205
4 2:05.060 25.194 37.050 27.996 34.820 16:33:54.265
p5 2:15.450 25.529 37.918 28.387 16:36:09.715
(67) Michal Ronec
1 2:09.692 25.934 37.571 28.385 37.802 16:28:18.960
2 2:14.712 27.359 39.330 30.098 37.925 16:30:33.672
3 2:13.003 26.868 39.885 29.308 36.942 16:32:46.675
4 2:07.372 25.765 38.044 28.144 35.419 16:34:54.047
5 2:05.598 25.404 36.708 28.020 35.466 16:36:59.645
p6 2:20.583 25.332 38.885 27.697 16:39:20.228
(2) Tomasz Dejneka
1 2:09.009 26.429 38.213 28531 35.836 16:27:15.405
2 2:09.689 26.297 38.370 29.062 35.960 16:29:25.094
3 2:07.777 26.036 37.606 28.542 35.593 16:31:32.871
4 2:07.085 25.731 37.440 28.593 35.321 16:33:39.956
5 2:07.777 26.506 37.492 28.266 35.513 16:35:47.733
p6 2:28.030 26.418 37.659 28.779 16:38:15.763
(43) Vitas Lopinys
1 2:11.388 27.418 39.099 28.658 36.213 16:27:33.077
2 2:08.886 26.463 38.189 28.676 35.558 16:29:41.963
3 2:08.817 26.653 38.147 28.400 35.617 16:31:50.780
4 2:07.540 25.961 37.778 28.002 35.799 16:33:58.320
5 2:07.418 26.061 37.980 28.055 35.322 16:36:05.738
p6 2:28.542 27.853 39.205 28.054 16:38:34.280
(37) Jarostaw Witkiewicz
1 2:09.476 26.235 38.101 28.995 36.145 16:27:39.373
2 2:08.122 26.308 37.824 28.611 35.379 16:29:47.495
3 2:08.451 25.940 37.894 29.042 35.575 16:31:55.946
4 2:08.035 25.741 37.689 28.671 35.934 16:34:03.981
5 2:11.399 25.767 38.771 30.858 36.003 16:36:15.380
p6 2:57.143 33.825 48.696 36.165 16:39:12.523
(33) Jarostaw Szczesny
1 2:11.733 26.650 38.971 29.555 36.557 16:28:05.945
2 2:11.181 26.640 37.939 29.327 37.275 16:30:17.126
3 2:09.340 26.236 37.973 28.741 36.390 16:32:26.466
4 2:08.200 25.975 38.047 28.875 35.303 16:34:34.666
5 2:15.320 27.063 42.442 29.501 36.314 16:36:49.986
p6 2:54.981 33.544 46.200 34.897 16:39:44.967
(44) Andrzej Bezulski
1 2:11.281 26.421 39.116 28.849 36.895 16:27:46.108
2 2:10.675 26.892 39.161 28.675 35.947 16:29:56.783
3 2:09.883 26.531 38.776 28.637 35.939 16:32:06.666
4 2:09.245 25.996 38.676 28.843 35.730 16:34:15.911
5 2:08.839 25.785 38.072 28.447 36.535 16:36:24.750
p6 2:25.833 26.178 38.161 28.812 16:38:50.583
(4) Kamil Krzemien
1 2:13.619 26.700 39.538 30.274 37.107 16:27:37.474
2 2:13.716 27.589 39.155 30.140 36.832 16:29:51.190
3 2:13.208 26.740 38.674 30.626 37.168 16:32:04.398
4 2:13.263 26.833 39.024 30.148 37.258 16:34:17.661
5 2:11.841 26.614 38.585 29.502 37.140 16:36:29.502
p6 2:27.026 27.434 39.494 30.093 16:38:56.528
(3) Marek Chtopkowski
1 2:16.275 27.715 40.081 30.306 38.173 16:28:18.644
2 2:14.728 27.345 39.228 30.256 37.899 16:30:33.372
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